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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

FMB S.O. NO. 2023-18 - Amendment of FMB Special Order No. 2022-390 dated 21
December 2022 RE: Rescheduling of the conduct of the Consultation Workshop for
the Finalization of the Draft Logical Framework and Program/Project Implementation
Plan of the Forestry Investment Roadmap (FIRM) in Region IV-A pursuant to DENR
Special Order No. 2022-839 dated December 01, 2022
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Tue, Feb 14, 2023 at 4:28 PM
To: OD Office of the Director <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ariane Gale Balbedina <agbalbedina@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OAD Office of
the Assistant Director <oad@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD Forest Investment Development Division <fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Norlito Sarmiento <npsarmiento@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management
Division" <fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section
<fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Dianne Lanugan <dlanugan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data
Infrastructure Section <fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Larlyn Faith Aggabao <lfaggabao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD Forest
Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FLUAS
Forest Land Use and Allocation Section <frmd.fluas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Amie Rabang <arabang@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-
CFS Community Forestry Section <frmd.cfs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Rosalie Imperial <rimperial@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CIFS
Corporate and Industrial Forestry Section <frmd.cifs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ina Karissa Tobias <iktobias@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
FRMD-FRUAS Forest Resource-Use and Assessment Section <frmd.fruas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD Forest Resources
Conservation Division <frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Teresa Aquino" <mtaquino@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD-RFRS
Reforestation and Forest Rehabilitation Section <frcd.rfrs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Percival Cardona
<pcardona@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Cris Angelo Vispo <canvispo@denr.gov.ph>, Forestland Management Project
<fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com>, Marlon Atienza <matienza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FIPa Forest Investment Packaging
Section <fidd.fipa@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Alicia Castillo <acastillo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FRDS Forest Revenue Development
Section <fidd.frds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kathleen Marasigan <kmarasigan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FPDS Forestry
Partnership Development Section <fidd.fpds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Diana Vinarao <dvinarao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FIPro
Forest Investment Promotion Section <fidd.fipro@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Aloysius Jan Revilla <arrevilla@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma.
Theresa Labapis" <mtlabapis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Maribel Tena <mtena@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3
<r3@denr.gov.ph>, recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com, DENR CALABARZON <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, OD Human Resource Unit
<humanresource@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Vivian Chano <vchano@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Budget Unit
<budget@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Victor See Jr." <vseejr@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Accounting Unit
<accounting@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Angelie Maningas <amaningas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Property Unit
<property@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Leovina Cayao <lcayao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Cashier Unit <cashier@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Myrabelle Vicente <mvicente@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD General Services Unit <generalservices@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, COA FMB
<forestrycoa@gmail.com>

Sir/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is FMB Special Order No. 2023-18
Thank you

Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-2141
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph
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message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein
are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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